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19 Long Lake Conservation Cr

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula
8410 Bremer Bank

19- 522- 000- 0000- 6217

8410 Bremer Bank

19 Fund Total:

Flnal Total:

Rpt

Aitkin County
Audit List for Board MANUAT WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI Page 2

Invoice # Account/Formula Descriuti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Credit Card Fees N

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Credit Card Fees

10/01/2020

Accr Amount

53.15

s3.15

53.15

53.15

10/31/2020
1 Transacuons

Long Lake Conservadon Center

I Vendors I Transactions

L Vendors 1 Transacdons

Copyright ?OLA- 2O2O Integrated Financial Systems
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Recap by Fund
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Name

Long Lake Conservation Center

Total Approvedby,

Page 3

Fund

19

AII Funds

AMOUNT

53.15

53.15

Coplright 20 10- 2020 Integrated Financial Systems


